Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Dry - (924794) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.34
1:19.54
3:07.83

12:36.52

48.25
1:44.95
3:46.05

40.09
1:32.63
3:42.85

42.21
1:31.45
3:30.40
3:10.94

1:37.25

to LC

35.90
1:20.60
3:09.70

12:44.10

48.90
1:46.10
3:48.40

40.60
1:33.40
3:44.30

42.70
1:32.30
3:32.00
3:13.00

1:37.30

SC WA
Pts

273
252
202
251
203
209
210
224
198
154
214
216
180
259
196

Date

19/04/15
18/04/15
02/07/14
27/06/15
18/04/15
19/04/15
24/06/15
19/04/15
18/04/15
23/11/14
18/04/15
24/06/15
25/06/14
01/07/15
17/11/13

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Cheshire Junior Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Huyton

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

License

NW150328
NW150328
NwW4717

NW151139
NW150328
NW150328
NW151138
NW150328
NW150328
NW4920

NW150328
NW151138
NW4716

NW151140
NW3630
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