Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Dry - (924794) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.34	35.90	273	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
100 Freestyle	1:19.54	1:20.60	252	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
200 Freestyle	3:07.83	3:09.70	202	02/07/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	NW4717	4
800 Freestyle	12:36.52	12:44.10	251	27/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield	NW151139	4
50 Breaststroke	48.25	48.90	203	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
100 Breaststroke	1:44.95	1:46.10	209	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
200 Breaststroke	3:46.05	3:48.40	210	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield	NW151138	4
50 Butterfly	40.09	40.60	224	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
100 Butterfly	1:32.63	1:33.40	198	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
200 Butterfly	3:42.85	3:44.30	154	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton	NW4920	2
50 Backstroke	42.21	42.70	214	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
100 Backstroke	1:31.45	1:32.30	216	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield	NW151138	4
200 Backstroke	3:30.40	3:32.00	180	25/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	NW4716	4
200 Individual Medley	3:10.94	3:13.00	259	01/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield	NW151140	4
100 Individual Medley	1:37.25	1:37.30	196	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	NW3630	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS